

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P R A V E E N K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s).
3627-3628/2013

PANKAJ & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PAPPU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

W I T H

SLP(CrI) No. 3107/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

Date : 12/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Veena Rattan,adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Mohd.Zahid,adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr.Vikas Bansal,adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

SLP(Cr) No.3627-3628/2013

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved respondent No.69 shall be taken by the Id.counsel for the petitioner within a period of three weeks.

SLP(Cr)No.3107/2014

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved respondent Nos.1,16,19,52, 54, 69, 72 & 78 shall be taken by the Id.counsel for the petitioner within a period of three weeks.

List again on 26.02.2015.

(PRAVEEN KUMAR)
Registrar

SB